WLTP DTP Additional Pollutants subgroup

Title AP Subgroup 3rd Meeting — Proposed Agenda
Working Paper WLTP-DTP-AP-04-01
Number

Date: Dec. 9/10 2010

Location: JRC/Ispra

Agenda Working paper number

Thursday Dec. 9

Optional: Visit to the JRC facilities 11:00 - 12:00
Informal opening get together 14:00
Introduction 14:30

Adoption of Agenda
Report from DTP3 (Vienna meeting)

GTR 15:00
Introduction to GTR
Current state of Lab procedure group
Identification of tasks for AP-Group

Coffee Break 16:00
Input from Equipment Manufacturers 16:20
AVL (45 min)

HORIBA (45 min)
MAHA (45 min)

End of Session 18:35

Social Event 20:00




Friday, Dec. 10

Begin Day 2

Input from Laboratories
Performance criteria
Coffee break
Discussion

NO2, NH3, N20O, Ethanol, Aldehydes

Definitions
NMOG, NMHC

Lunch Break
Drafting groups
NO2/NH3
Presentation of group results

Round up

End of Meeting

Otional: Visit to the JRC facilities

Transfer to Airport

08:00

08:00

09:00

09:45
10:00

11:40

13:15

15:00

15:30

15:45 - 16:45



