WLTP DTP Additional Pollutants subgroup		
Title	AP Subgroup 3rd Meeting — Proposed Agenda	
Working Paper Number	WLTP-DTP-AP-04-01	

Date: Dec. 9/10 2010

Location: JRC/Ispra

Agenda Working paper number

Thursday Dec. 9

Optional: Visit to the JRC facilities 11:00 - 12:00

Informal opening get together 14:00

Introduction 14:30

Adoption of Agenda

Report from DTP3 (Vienna meeting)

GTR 15:00

Introduction to GTR

Current state of Lab procedure group Identification of tasks for AP-Group

Coffee Break 16:00

Input from Equipment Manufacturers 16:20

AVL (45 min) HORIBA (45 min) MAHA (45 min)

End of Session 18:35

Social Event 20:00

Friday, Dec. 10

Begin Day 2	08:00
Input from Laboratories	08:00
Performance criteria	09:00
Coffee break Discussion NO2, NH3, N2O, Ethanol, Aldehydes	09:45 10:00
Definitions NMOG, NMHC	
Lunch Break	11:40
Drafting groups NO2/NH3 Presentation of group results	13:15
Round up	15:00
End of Meeting	15:30
Otional: Visit to the JRC facilities	15:45 - 16:45

Transfer to Airport